附件
   文昌镇一村（社区）一法律顾问律师值班表

	序号
	村（居）名称
	顾问律师
	执业机构
	电 话
	微 信
	服务时间
	备 注

	1
	文昌镇雍楼村
	徐志勇
李洋
	宁夏鸣钟律师事务所
	13723338627
13739573669
	13723338627
13739573669
	每月1号
	

	2
	文昌镇黄湾村
	吕伟国
	
	13739562040
	18609557040
	每月18号
	

	3
	文昌镇蔡桥村
	吕伟国
	
	13739562040
	18609557040
	每月25号
	

	4
	文昌镇郭营村
	高海涛
	
	18395161666
	18395161666
	每月15号
	

	5
	文昌镇双桥村
	王宏江
马莉
	
	13739568697
13629531161
	13739568697
13629531161
	每月30号
	

	6
	文昌镇五里村
	徐志勇
李洋
	
	13723338627
13739573669
	13723338627
13739573669
	每月10号
	

	7
	文昌镇东关村
	康建忠
	宁夏李金凤律师事务所
	13723355884
	13723355884
	每月11号
	

	8
	文昌镇民族巷社区
	刘柱
段成臻
	
	18309557078
18609577133
	18309557078
18609577133
	每月4号
	

	9
	文昌镇东花园社区
	刘柱
段成臻
	
	18309557078
18609577133
	18309557078
18609577133
	每月7号
	

	10
	文昌镇福润苑社区
	刘柱
段成臻
	
	18309557078
18609577133
	18309557078
18609577133
	每月8号
	

	11
	文昌镇东园村社区
	刘柱
段成臻
	
	18309557078
18609577133
	18309557078
18609577133
	每月9号
	

	12
	文昌镇华西社区
	刘柱
段成臻
	
	18309557078
18609577133
	18309557078
18609577133
	每月2号
	

	13
	文昌镇蔡桥路社区
	刘柱
段成臻
	
	18309557078
18609577133
	18309557078
18609577133
	每月3号
	

	14
	文昌镇黄河花园社区
	冯卫亮
	宁夏永东律师事务所
	13739567776
	13739567776
	每月15号
	




